



Home of Kids Unlimited

6066 N Oracle Road NE Corner of Oracle and Rudasill

> 520.293.1225 kukidsbase@aol.com www.kustars.com Tax ID # 86-0704198

KU Alumni, Family & Friends Scholarship Fund

Sponsored by, KU Alumni, Family & Friends.

We are proud to announce the creation of a new scholarship fund honoring our many members that have been part of our lives over the last 31 years.

The mission of Kids Unlimited is to provide a safe stage for youth to perform. KU Studios fosters individualism, confidence, and creativity within their performers. We also have a large involvement with the community by performing small shows across the Tucson area including nursing homes, fundraising events, and Salvation Army holiday events. The values children gain while learning music includes self-discipline, dedication, teamwork, knowledge, continuous improvement, self-confidence, humility, hard work, goal setting, and practice. Please consider helping a child explore music in a safe and nurturing environment by choosing one of our sponsor levels.

Won't you consider being a sponsor?

Thank You, Kids Unlimited,

Non-Profit 501(c) (3) organization

| Several ways to Participate: (Please of Support a child by paying for 1 month Support a child by paying for 1 month Support a child by paying for 1 Semestupport a child by paying for 1 Semestupport a child by paying for 1 Semestupport a child for 1 Semester for Units Support a child for 1 Semester of all 3 Support our General Operating Functions | ch of Voice or Dance ch of Performing Group ester of a dance class ester of Voice ester or Performing Group imited Dance Classes | \$60 \$100 \$225 \$300 \$390 \$1050 \$1740 \$ |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Name: Address: State: Phone: In honor of KU Member: | City: | |
| There are several ways to Participate: You can make a donation by turning this form in at the ticket counter Online: Donations can be made by visiting our website at: Kustars.com By Mail: Make checks payable to: Kids Unlimited 6066 N Oracle Road, Tucson, AZ. 85704 | | |

Kids Unlimited, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization